
7-Jun 8-Jun 9-Jun 10-Jun 11-Jun

Milliken Lunch Run

Arrival 

Time

Departure 

Time

Depart MES - pickup on 

north side of building 

where buses park 10:15 10:20 Linda Linda Linda Linda Linda

MMS (Summer School 

Only) 10:30 10:35

Traders & Stagecoach 10:40 10:50

Milliken Apartments 10:54 11:04

Colony Point 11:07 11:17

Centennial Farms 11:20 11:30

Return to MES to unload 11:40

Johnstown West lunch 

run

Depart MES - pickup on 

north side of building 

where buses park 10:25 10:30 Gretchen Gretchen Gretchen Gretchen Gretchen

Rocksbury Ridge 10:25 10:35

Carlson Farms Pool 10:40 10:50

Clearview Park 10:54 11:05

The Landings 11:10 11:20

Hays Park 11:25 11:35

Return to MES to unload 11:50 11:13

Depart MES - pickup on 

north side of building 

where buses park 10:20 10:25 Kevin Kevin Kevin Kevin Kevin

PRE bus loop 10:40 10:50

PRE North 10:53 11:03

YMCA (Day Camp Only) 11:08 11:10

Aragon Park 11:12 11:22

Rolling Hills 11:27 11:37

Letford (ABC Preschool Only) 11:42 11:52

RHS (front bus loop) 11:55 12:05

Return to MES to unload 12:12




